APERITIFS

Bitter San Pelligrino
Ameéricano Maison 7cl
Kir

Kir Royal

Suze

Pastis, Ricard (2cl)

SPRITZ

Apérol Spritz

Campari Spritz

Crodino Spritz (sans alcool)
Lemon Spritz

POTS LYONNAIS

Rouge : AOP Cbtes du Rhéne « Les Magérants »
Rosé : IGP Méditerranéen « Teres »

Blanc : IGP Pays d’'Oc Chardonnay, Viognier,
Blanc : AOP Macon Villages, Les Terres secretes

VINS ROUGES

Beaujolais
AOP Juliénas - Domaine Maupas

Vallée du Rhdne

AOP Cébteaux du Lyonnais Domine ST Marc-Les Doyennes

AOP Cbtes du Rhéne - Domaine Guigal
AOP Cote rétie - E. Guigal
AOP Saint Joseph, les 100 Ciels Colombo

AOP Crozes Hermitage, Domaine des 7 chemins, Buffiere

Languedoc

AOP Coteaux du Languedoc La Clape - G. Bertrand

Bourgogne

AOP  Cotes de Beaune village - Domaine Picard

Bordelais
AOP St Emillion -Bellevue-Chateau Lussac

Vin du moment

12cl
5¢€
5¢€

5¢€
5¢€

12 cl

7€

5€
6€

7.5€
6,5 €

7.5 €

9€
7€
5¢€
13,5€
5¢
3.5¢€

9€
9€
7€
9€

46cl
15€
15 €

15 €
16 €

75 cl

33 €

24 €
32€
79 €
42 €
39 €

39 €

43 €

37 €

Nous consulter



VINS BLANCS

Gascogne
IGP Cotes de Gascogne - XVIIl Saint Luc

Bourgogne

AOP  Macon Village - Terres Secrétes
AOP Macon Village - Alphonse

AOP Petit Chablis — La Chablisienne
AOP Pouilly - Fuissé - Domaine Guerrin

Loire
AOP Sancerre - «Les Ormeaux" Joseph Mellot

VINS ROSES

AOP Cobtes de Provence — Chdateau La Coste
AOP Cobtes de Provence — Symphonie Sainte Marguerite

MAGNUMS

AOP Cobtes de Provence — Chateau La Coste

CHAMPAGNES

Mumm Cordon Rouge
Tsarine

Perrier Jouet

Perrier Jouet Blanc de Blancs

EAUX MINERALES

Vittel

San Pellegrino

12 cl

55¢€

56¢€

6,5€
8 €

7.5€

12 cl

7€

150 cl

76 €

12 cl

12 €
12 €

50 cl

4,5 €
4,5 €

75 cl

75 €
75 €
100 €
130 €

100 cl

55¢€
55¢€

75 cl

28 €

29 €
34 €
42 €

40 €

75 cl

34 €
38 €



